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***Denotes Title Upgrade***

Grand 120 pts - Double Grand 180 pts - Bronze Double Grand 280 pts

Silver Double Grand 450 pts - Gold Double Grand 750 pts — Sapphire Double Grand 1100 pts — Ruby
Double Grand 1550 pts — Emerald Double Grand 2100pts

Points
Status Name Owner Total
#**DB GR CH*** ALLBLAKZ AMITY H Lewis 198
BR DB GR CH ALWYNROSE TOMMY MO R Griffiths 443
PR ANGELSNOUTLAWS ANTOINETTE S Worthington & R Hendriks 70
CH ANGELSNOUTLAWS FRIGGA S Worthington & R Hendriks 43
BR DB GR CH ARZANI LEXUS H Lewis 421
«**BR DB GR CH***  BAHATI GEORGIO ARMANI V Patterson 307
SAP DB GR PR BELZICATZ LORD BARNABY J Bainbridge 1504
***BR DB GR PR***  BELZICATZ LORD RICHMOND J Bainbridge 340
BR DB GR CH BENTARA IAMATRULYSEXYMIRACLE E McGraw 399
PR BHALIHI ASLAN KOBI TWIG C Case 58
+**BR DB GR CH**  BHALIHI RED PHANTOM Y Pender 283
PR CHANARONG SACHIKO A-M Hill 87
CH CHERJON STERLING SILVER L Moore 58
BR DB GR PR CHERJON TINKERBELL D Horton 377
AAGR CHA** COTEDIVOIRE GERARD M Hefford 125
CH CURLIWINKS BLACK MAGIC A Hall & K James 19
*AHGR PRAF DANDARI MIDNIGHT POPPY B Wyatt 156
***DB GR CH*** ELVES TOA D Wang & C Fang 251
BR DB GR CH FLORENCIA L'AMOR ANGELIQUE J Fletcher 423
PR GLITTERPAWS IVAN THE RED S Lee 50
CH GLITTERPAWS MOONLIGHT SERENADE M & S Martin 2
KA GR CH*** HAXTENDORF ROY CROPPER M Hefford 139
*AHGR PRAF HEADLINE CALL ME LOVEJOY D Horton 139
CH ISPISAKAT BIT O' FROST B & K Dickison 106
CH ISPISAKAT FAIRY TALE B & K Dickison 50
***BR DB GR CH**  KIROV KAZANOVA J Millar 395
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LEMOOR AIN'T MISBEHAVIN

LORIENDALE COWEN DE YDARETTI

LORIENDALE DAENERYS DE GOLDPEARL

MAID MAGENTA

MAINELANDERS POINDEXTER

MARACAIS LORENZO

MAYNETREE CHIVAS REGAL

MILLROCK HARVEST GOLD

MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR

MURPHY

RECHERCHE LILY ROSE

RECHERCHE STORM DANCER

SINHIMAN DREAM ILLUSION

SINHIMAN USE YOUR ILLUSION

SOXNDOTS ELASTIGIRL

SOXNDOTS MOCHA CHOCA TINY DANCER

SPELLBOUND CURRAGHMORE

TABULARASA OWEN

TACODAH MILANO

TANIVER A SPECIAL KIND OF MAGIC

TANIVER BEAR PICKED MY POCKET

TANIVER LUCKY CHANCE

TASANEE DEVILS IN THE DETAIL

TOLAYTUS CHEEKY DEVIL

TOLAYTUS FASTLOVE

VLADIMIR GUINNESS

VLADIMIR GUYWITHABIGROCK

VLADIMIR LEPRECHAUNS CRAIC

YEUXDESAPHIR REIGN DELA BLU ROSE

L Moore

E & M Karst

R Griffiths

E & M Karst

I Stout

S Nogueira

Z Pigden & E Currie
M & S Martin

S Dennehy

J Ferrier

G & P Mclvor

P Taylor

I Stout

B Muller

Nikki Growcott & G Hodgman
Nikki Growcott & G Hodgman
S Dennehy

J Woodrow & V Walls
S Nogueira

H Strang

H Strang

H Strang

H Grant

J Ferrier

J Ferrier

V Walls

L Good

V Walls

A Jones-Stevens

25

268

169

155

395

700

177

384

260

320

46

641

510

195

317

485

323

1105

90

433

159

739

54

82

76

124

51

170

28



NEW CHAMPIONS/PREMIERS

Title Name Owner

CH DEVONVIEW YAKUSHIMA Y Pender

CH ECLAIR TAHNEE R Henderson

CH GLITTERPAWS QUEEN ELIZABETH M & S Martin

CH SILVERCREST LADY SNOWDROP J Fletcher

CH SOXNDOTS AFFOGATO ROSEBUD N Growcott & G Hodgman
CH STARSEED SOLAR JOI R Griffiths

CH TOLAYTUS GOD OF THUNDER R Henderson




